
PRO-HEALTH WHITENING
TOOTHPASTE- 125mL

SHAMPOO, CONDITIONER,
OR TREATMENTS

SPRAY-ON SUNSCREEN LIP GLOSS

STRAIGHTENERS & HAIR
DRYERS

NAIL GEL STARTER KIT ASSORTED HAIR
ACCESSORIES

QUALITY COSMETICS
STRAIGHT FROM MILAN

-INCLUDES PRO
3060 LED LAMP

PRINCESS
50mL EDT

RETAIL $69.99

5$
$11.99

6$
$11.99

3$
$11.99

20$

$59.99
15$
$29.99

5$
FROM

& UP

EACH

EACHEACH

2$
$4.99

1$
$4.99
EACH

FREEBUY 1
GET 1

FIRST 200
CUSTOMERS

FREEBUY 1
GET 1

FIRST 100
CUSTOMERS

FREEEFREEFREEFRE
FIRST 30
CUSTOMERS

1 PER HOUSEHOLD
VALID AUG/5/16

VALID AUG/5/16 VALID AUG/5/16

COSMETICS, HAIR & SKIN CARE, & MORE

THURS-FRI: 11am-8pm
SAT: 10am-6pm
SUN: 11am-5pm

Har
vest

er R
d.

901

Q.E
.W.Guelph Line

AUG 4th-7th

901 GUELPH LINE
BURLINGTON,ON

WAREHOUSE SALE

80%SAVE UP TO ON BRAND NAMES
VISIT WWW.BOFB.CA FOR MORE INFO.

*DISCLAIMER- ALL TRADEMARKS AND LOGOS ARE PROPERTIES OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.
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